ATHLETE
LEADERSHIP
PROGRAMS
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.

NL Athlete Leadership Summit Special Olympics f‘ﬂﬁﬁ)\

April 24th - 26th 2020 Newfoundland & Labrador
Emmanuel Convention Centre

FRIDAY, APRIL 24%", 2020

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

Dinner (Dining Hall)

Welcome — (Multi Purpose Room)

Ice Breakers and Introductions

Introduction to the Athlete Leadership Program
Free Time

SATURDAY, APRIL 25,2020

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30-9:00 PM

BreakFast (Dining Hall)

Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
Facilitator: Kim McDonald-Wilkes

Athletes Using Power Point (Upper Complex Room)
Facilitator: Paul Mercer

Nutrition Break (Dining Hall)

Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
Athlete Using Power Point (Upper Complex Rm)

Lunch (Dining Hall)

Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
Supper (Dining Hall)

Social (Location TBD)

SUNDAY, APRIL 26", 2020

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:15AM

Breakfast (Dining Hall)

Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
Brainstorming Session

Facilitator: Athlete Heather Miller with Mentor Shirley Miller
Athletes Using Power Point (Upper Complex Rm)

Athlete Presentations

Facilitator: Paul Mercer

Lunch (Dining Hall)

Depart for Home
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