

NL Athlete Leadership Summit April 24th – 26th, 2020 Emmanuel Convention Centre



FRIDAY, APRIL 24th, 2020

6:00 PM	Dinner (Dining Hall)
7:00 PM	Welcome – (Multi Purpose Room) (Kim)
7:10 PM	Ice Breakers and Introductions
7:30 PM	Introduction to the Athlete Leadership Program
9:00 PM	Free Time

SATURDAY, APRIL 25th, 2020

SATURDAY, APRIL 25", 2020	
8:00 AM	Breakfast (Dining Hall)
9:00 AM	Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
	Facilitator: Kim McDonald-Wilkes
9:00 AM	Athletes Using Power Point (Upper Complex Room)
	Facilitator: Paul Mercer
10:15 AM	Nutrition Break (Dining Hall)
10:30 AM	Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
10:30 AM	Athlete Using Power Point (Upper Complex Rm)
12:00 PM	Lunch (Dining Hall)
1:00 PM	Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
6:00 PM	Supper (Dining Hall)
7:30 – 9:00 PM	Social (Location TBD)

SUNDAY, APRIL 26th, 2020

8:00 AM	Breakfast (Dining Hall)
9:00 AM	Athletes on Committees and Input Councils (Multipurpose Rm)
	Brainstorming Session
	Facilitator: Athlete Heather Miller with Mentor Shirley Miller
9:00 AM	Athletes Using Power Point (Upper Complex Rm)
	Athlete Presentations
	Facilitator: Paul Mercer
11:15AM	Lunch (Dining Hall)
	Depart for Home